Steelform Building Systems
Call us on 07 3188 9170 or visit www.sbsdirect.com.au40
EZ CONCEPT
FINISHING
SECTIONS
SBS DIRECT | Product Catalogue
Suppling unique products and systems for your building and plastering needs. 41
ez
 c
on
ce
pt
 f
in
is
hi
ng
 s
ec
ti
on
s
Finishing Sections
Part No. EZYCAP Length
 (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
FC79-27 79mm Ezycap 51 Stud + 13 +13 X 2700mm 2700 1 50
FC79-30 79mm Ezycap 51 Stud + 13 +13 X 3000mm 3000 1 50
FC79-36 79mm Ezycap 51 Stud + 13 +13 X 3600mm 3600 1 50
FC86-27 86mm Ezycap 64 Stud + 10 + 10 X 2700mm 2700 1 50
FC86-30 86mm Ezycap 64 Stud + 10 + 10 X 3000mm 3000 1 50
FC86-3600 86mm Ezycap 64 Stud + 10 + 10 X 3600mm 3600 1 50
FC92-27 92mm Ezycap 64 Stud + 13 + 13 X 2700mm 2700 1 50
FC92-30 92mm Ezycap 64 Stud + 13 + 13 X 3000mm 3000 1 50
FC92-3600 92mm Ezycap 64 Stud + 13 + 13 X 3600mm 3600 1 50
FC98-27 98mm Ezycap 76 Stud + 10 + 10 X 2700mm 2700 1 50
FC98-30 98mm Ezycap 76 Stud + 10 + 10 X 3000mm 3000 1 50
FC98-3600 98mm Ezycap 76 Stud + 10 + 10 X 3600mm 3600 1 50
FC104-27 104mm Ezycap 76 Stud + 13 + 13 X 2700mm 2700 1 50
FC104-30 104mm Ezycap 76 Stud + 13 + 13 X 3000mm 3000 1 50
FC104-3600 104mm Ezycap 76 Stud + 13 + 13 X 3600mm 3600 1 50
FC112-27 112mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 10 + 10 X 2700mm 2700 1 50
FC112-30 112mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 10 + 10 X 3000mm 3000 1 50
FC112-36 112mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 10 + 10 X 3600mm 3600 1 50
FC118-27 118mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 13 + 13 X 2700mm 2700 1 50
FC118-30 118mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 13 + 13 X 3000mm 3000 1 50
FC118-3600 118mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 13 + 13 X 3600mm 3600 1 50
FC127-27 127mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 16 + 16 X 2700mm 2700 1 50
FC127-30 127mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 16 + 16 X 3000mm 3000 1 50
FC127-36 127mm Ezycap 92 Stud + 16 + 16 X 3600mm 3600 1 50
Designed for Quick and Economical
Finishing of Wall Ends. Manufactured
from Cold Rolled Steel providing a
strong and secure wall end cap that is
both durable and fast to install.
Part No. CLOSER CAP Length
 (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
CAVK8645-2700 Cavkit Closercap 86 Wall 38 Door 2700 1 1
CAVK9245-2700 Cavkit Closercap 92 Wall 38 Door 2700 1 1
CAVK9845-2700 Cavkit Closercap 98 Wall 38 Door  2700 1 1
CAVK10445-2700 Cavkit Closercap 104 Wall 38 Door 2700 1 1
CAVK11245-2700 Cavkit Closercap 112 Wall 38 Door 2700 1 1
CAVK11245-3000 Cavkit Closercap 112 Wall 38 Door 3000 1 1
CAVK11845-2700 Cavkit Closercap 118 Wall 38 Door 2700 1 1
CAVK11845-3000 Cavkit Closercap 118 Wall 38 Door 3000 1 1
CAVK12745-2700 Cavkit Closercap 127 Wall 38 Door 2700 1 1
CAVK12745-3000 Cavkit Closercap 127 Wall 38 Door 3000 1 1
Steelform Building Systems
Call us on 07 3188 9170 or visit www.sbsdirect.com.au42
ez
 c
on
ce
pt
 f
in
is
hi
ng
 s
ec
ti
on
s
Finishing Sections
Designed for Quick & Economical
Finishing of Reveals from 20mm to
150mm. Manufactured from Cold Rolled
Steel providing a strong and secure
Reveal, eliminating warping, twisting,
cracking and damage from UV rays.
Part No. EZYREVEAL Length
 (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
RA20-30 Ezy-Reveal 20mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA20-36 Ezy-Reveal 20mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA25-30 Ezy-Reveal 25mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA25-36 Ezy-Reveal 25mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA30-30 Ezy-Reveal 30mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA30-36 Ezy-Reveal 30mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA35-30 Ezy-Reveal 35mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA35-36 Ezy-Reveal 35mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA40-30 Ezy-Reveal 40mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA40-36 Ezy-Reveal 40mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA45-30 Ezy-Reveal 45mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA45-36 Ezy-Reveal 45mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA50-30 Ezy-Reveal 50mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA50-36 Ezy-Reveal 50mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA60-30 Ezy-Reveal 60mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA60-36 Ezy-Reveal 60mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA65-30 Ezy-Reveal 65mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 200
RA65-36 Ezy-Reveal 65mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 200
RA75-30 Ezy-Reveal 75mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 100
RA75-36 Ezy-Reveal 75mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 100
RA80-30 Ezy-Reveal 80mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 100
RA80-36 Ezy-Reveal 80mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 100
RA90-30 Ezy-Reveal 90mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 100
RA90-36 Ezy-Reveal 90mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 100
RA100-30 Ezy-Reveal 100mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 100
RA100-36 Ezy-Reveal 100mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 100
RA110-30 Ezy-Reveal 110mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 100
RA110-36 Ezy-Reveal 110mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 100
RA120-30 Ezy-Reveal 120mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 100
RA120-36 Ezy-Reveal 120mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 100
RA135-30 Ezy-Reveal 135mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 100
RA135-36 Ezy-Reveal 135mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 100
RA150-30 Ezy-Reveal 150mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 20 100
RA150-36 Ezy-Reveal 150mm Reveal Angle X 3600mm 3600 20 100
RA180-3000 Ezy-Reveal 180mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 1 20
RA200-30 Ezy-Reveal 200mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 1 20
RA250-30 Ezy-Reveal 250mm Reveal Angle X 3000mm 3000 1 20
SBS DIRECT | Product Catalogue
Suppling unique products and systems for your building and plastering needs. 43
ez
 c
on
ce
pt
 f
in
is
hi
ng
 s
ec
ti
on
s
Finishing Sections
Part No. EZY PELMET Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
EP150W-30 EzyPelmet 150mm x 0.8mm - White 3000 1 1
EPT40W-30 EzyPelmet Wall Track - White 3000 1 1
EP150Z-30 EzyPelmet 150mm x 0.8mm - Zinc 3000 1 1
EPT40Z-30 EzyPelmet Wall Track - Zinc 3000 1 1
EP15003W EzyPelmet End Cap - White 1 1
EP15003Z EzyPelmet End Cap - Zinc 1 1
EP15004 EzyPelmet Main Joiner 1 1
EP15005 EzyPelmet Wall Track Joiner 1 1
Part No. ALUBASE SHADOWLINE Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
SLS1090-36 Shadowline Skirting 10mm 89mm* 3600 1 10
SLS1390-36 Shadowline Skirting 13mm 89mm* 3600 1 10
SLSCNR Corner Joiner (pair) 10 100
SLSJOI Straight Joiner (pair) 10 100
SKA78 Skirting Adhesive 300ml Cartridge 1 20
Part No. ALUBASE SKIRTING Length (mm) Sub Pack Stock Pack
SK100-36 Alum Skirting 100mm x 1.6 x 3600* 3600 1 100
SK100BL-36 Alum Skirting with Insert x 3600* 3600 1 100
SK100S Corner Stake to Suit Alum Skirting 1000 1 100
SK80-36 Alum Skirting 80mm x 1.6 x 3600* 3600 1 100
SKINS-BLK Alum Skirting Insert Black Roll per m 3600 1 100
SKINS-GRY Alum Skirting Insert Grey Roll per m 3600 1 100
*Natural anodised.
*Natural anodised.